
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P.B.NO 80 UMAVINGAR, 
JAGAON 425001 

Phone No.0257-2257495,496 Fax -0257-2258408

 
Corrigendum 

 
Last Date For Online Submission of E-Tender documents for  SUPPLY AND 

  INSTALLATION OF SPOKEN MARATHI, ENGLISH, HINDI, SOFTWARE, & HEADPHONE   

  WITH MIC.. 

 
 
         Ref.-  KBCNMU/SLS&RC/29/ET/SOFTWARE,HPWITHMIC./50/2021  Date – 19/05/2021 
 
         Tender Id –2021_NMUJ_687717_1 
 
 
The last date for online submission for  above tender is extended up to 05/07/2021 at 
17.00 hours.  
 
Place :Jalgaon 
Date  :12/06/2021                                                  
                                                                                                (S.R.Gohil) 
                                                                                 I/c (Finance and Account Officer) 
 

 



    

    

  E-Tender Extended Schedule and Contact details 
 

Sr. No. Key Days of the tender  Start  date & time  End  date and 
time  

01 Tender Release  19 / 05 /2021 /   /2021 
 

02 Tender documents 
downloading  

22 / 05 /2021 05 / 07 /2021 
 

03 Online submission  22 / 05 /2021 05 / 07 /2021 
 

04 Technical Bid opening  09 / 07 /2021 /   /2021 
 

 

 

Contact below if any query  

 

Sr.No. Name of the Contract Person  Mobile No.  
01 Sumit Katkar. 

For any Information / difficulty 
Regarding online submission of tender 
  

 
7745827385 
7843024910 

02 Technical Query :  
Prof. Dr. M. S. Pagare 
Director of School of Language Studies 
& Research Centre, KBCNMU, Jalgaon  
 

 
     0257-2257471 
 

03 Tender Equiry (Finance Dept.) 
Shri  Ravindra Patil, Purchase Officer 
 

 
0257-2257236 

 

 

   

 


